DIN GATEWAY V2
Wireless 900MhZ Gateway with Integrated I/O
www.signal-fire.com | 140 Locke Drive, Suite B, Marlborough, MA 01752 USA | 978.212.2868
FEATURES WIRELESS AND WIRED
SENSOR CONNECTIVITY
CONNECTIVITY TO WIRELESS & WIRED SENSORS
INTEGRATED ETHERNET
LONG RANGE OF 3+ MILES

      & 8AO2DO Module
RS485/12DO     =  DIN Gateway V2 with RS485
      Modbus Output w/ 12DO Expansion
      Module
ENET   =  DIN Gateway V2 with Ethernet
      Modbus TCP, w/ 2DO, 2DI, 3AI
ENET/8AO2DO =  DIN Gateway V2 with Ethernet TCP,
      w/2DO, 2DI, 3AI & 8AO2DO
      Module
ENET/12DO = DIN Gateway V2 with Ethernet TCP,
     w/ 12DO Expansion Module
Antenna
NONE        =  No Antenna
EXT         =  Panel Mounted RPSMA Antenna with
             1m cable
ANT-WP-RPSMA-20   =  Remote Mount Antenna, 20ft RG58
             cable, RP-SMA Connector
ANT-WP-N-20      =  Remote Mount Antenna, 20ft RG58
             cable, N-Male Connector, Bulkhead Kit
             Included
ANT-WP-RPSMA-30   =  Remote Mount Antenna, 30ft cable,
             RP-SMA Connector
ANT-WP-N-30      =  Remote Mount Antenna, 30ft cable,
             N-Male Connector, Bulkhead Kit
             Included
ANT-WP-RPSMA-50   =  Remote Mount Antenna, 50ft RG58
             cable, RP-SMA Connector
ANT-WP-N-50      =  Remote Mount Antenna, 50ft RG58
             cable, N-Male Connector, Bulkhead Kit
             Included
HOW TO ORDER